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VL3936-CH
Chrome

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming
Diffuser Details
Location

Warranty

KUZCO

19054 28TH AVENUE
SURREY - BC V3Z 6M3
CANADA

W36" x H4-3/8" x E4-1/4"
LED

33w

2800Im

CH-2030Im

120V

3000K

>90

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours

100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
Acrylic diffuser

Damp

5 Years

COMMENT

WWW.KUZCOLIGHTING.COM

DESCRIPTION

Three stout, machined acrylic cylinders are capped with clear glass on
one end, chrome metal on the other, and attached side-by-side to a
chrome rectangle mounting plate. The cylinders reminiscent of a sleek
snare drum from the future, this vanity light can be mounted vertically
and horizontally. The optically shaped diffuser within the acrylic cylinder
ensures you will never see a hot spot from the concealed LED sources.

Finish
Acrylic Diffuser CH - Chrome
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